
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022, @ 2:00 p.m 
Request for Proposals 

Oversight Management Consulting and Program Management (OMCPM) 
OCMP- 22-00001 

eMMA # BPM028588 
 
 

Vendor Sign- In Sheet 
 

1. Patrick Coakley, AVP @ The North Highland Company; 

Patrick.Coakley@northhighland.com 

Not an MBE or SVBE 

 

2. Dr. Nick Battle,The Bridges Wellness Group, LLC, 

We have submitted by our MBE application 

 

3. Notoya N. Gordon, PMP GORDON LLC 

Gaithersburg, MD WOSB ;EDWOSB  301.363.9186 (P) 

4. Not MBE Submitted application 

 

5. Narayan Athreys, iCUBE Systems Inc.,  

nvathreya@icubesys.com, MBE, 703-222-3636 

 

6. Marsha Thompson with NolanMacKenzie. 

tmarsha8@outlook.com ;QC Jones, CEO at qcjones@nolanmac.com, 202-394-

6301 

MBE and VSBE  

 

Jason Duhon, Director, Guidehouse Consulting, 

7. Not an MBE  

 

8. Tonya Ross Taylor, Psychometric Solutions LLC, (443) 327-8292, 

trosstaylor@psychometricsolutions.org or kgreene@psychometricsolutions.org, 

MBE designation 

9. bd@angarai-intl.com 

 

10. Jitender Sharma - jsharma@serigor.com - Serigor Inc – 

MBE/WBE 

mailto:Patrick.Coakley@northhighland.com
mailto:bd@angarai-intl.com
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11. Shavon Minter. Sampson Jefferson and Associates LLC. WOSB 

 

12. Tiffanye Paige, CEO-

tiffanye.paige@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com/sminter@sampsonjefferson

andassociates.com/dneal@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com 

 

13. Sean Colton - sean@illum-strat.com - Illuminative Strategies - MBE/WBE 

 

14. Dr. Alecia Clary, Evidence to Practice, LLC, we have submitted our MBE/WBE 

application. aclary@etpractice.com  

 

15. QC Jones - qcjones@nolanmac.com - Nolan|Mackenzie MBE / VOSB  

 

16. Aravind and Desikan Harish from ANGARAI Email: bd@angarai-intl.com MBE  

 

17. Dr. M. Nickleson (Dr. Nick) Battle, Jr., LPC (DC/VA), LCPC (MD), CCTP, 

CCAPT, BC-TMH Managing Director, Clinical Operations/Chief Operating Officer 

The Bridges Wellness Group, LLC 7050 Chesapeake Rd Suite 104 Hyattsville, 

MD dr.nick@thebridgeswellnessgroup.com 443.813.6837 web: 

www.thebridgeswellnessgroup.com 

 

18. Venkat Subramanian, ANGARAI, MBE/DBE, mdbids@angarai-intl.com; 

4104725000; vsubrmanian@angarai-intl.com 

www.angarai-intl.com 

 

19. Phillip Haase - phillip.haase@rsmus.com  

 

20. Kimberly Pavel kpavel@comagine.org - Comagine Health 

 

21. James Foust - jfoust@alvarezandmarsal.com 

 

22. Jana Wipf, Comagine Health, jwipf@comagine.org 

 

23. Andrew Mallorca - andrew@illum-strat.com - Illuminative Strategies – 

MBE/WBE 

24. Kent James - Kent@illum-strat.com, WBE, DBE 

 
 

25. Nick Faulkner - Comagine Health -nfaulkner@comagine.org  

 

26. Duane McKoy Mfinite Consulting damckoy@mfiniteconsult.com MBE 

 

mailto:CEO-tiffanye.paige@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com/sminter@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com/dneal@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com
mailto:CEO-tiffanye.paige@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com/sminter@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com/dneal@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com
mailto:CEO-tiffanye.paige@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com/sminter@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com/dneal@sampsonjeffersonandassociates.com
http://www.thebridgeswellnessgroup.com/
http://www.angarai-intl.com/
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27. Kerri Zanchi -- kzanchi@alvarezandmarsal.com 

 

 

28. Andrea Pampaloni andrea.pampaloni@advancedvllc.com Advanced Decisions 

Vectors 

 

29. Notoya N. Gordon, PMP President & Principal Consulting | GORDON, LLC. 

301.363.9186 E: notoyag@gordon-llc.com W: www.gordon-llc.com No-MBE  

 

30. Sharren Mckoy - Mfinite Consulting srmckoy@mfiniteconsult.com Woman and 

Veteran-Owned Small Disadvantaged Business 

 

31. Lance Robertson, Director, Guidehouse Consulting, Not an MBE 

 

32. Tiffany Kennedy, Resolute Management Group, LLC, 

tkennedy@resolutemg.com 

 

33. Venkat Subramanian, BSc, MBA, PMP, ITIL, SM, CPRE President & CEO 

ANGARAI 9658 Baltimore Avenue, Suite 300 College Park, MD 20740, USA 

vsubramanian@angarai-intl.com +1 410.472.5000 [Main] +1 301.523.7238 

[Mobile] www.angarai-intl.com 

MBE/DBE and SBR  

 

34. William Kowalski FEI Systems 

 

35. Stacy Stratton Attain Partners Sastratton.ctr@attainpartners.com 

 
 

http://www.gordon-llc.com/
http://www.angarai-intl.com/

